2250-A Union Place, Simi Valley, CA 93065
Tel: 800.823.3235  –  sales@esimotion.com
www.esimotion.com           Product of USA
This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772.
© 2022 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary                                          Page 1 of 26                                                   101647-00C Draco Datasheet
DRACO
Dual-Axis Servo Drive
Rugged, 300 or 600 VDC, Up to 120 Amps

This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772.
© 2022 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary                                          Page 25 of 26                                                   101647-00C Draco Datasheet
Ordering Information
Draco Servo Drive Configuration Options
1 Motor Phase Current, Peak Sine Wave, per Axis
2 Option not Available on the 600V Versions
DC  XXXA  YYYV C S – H – X
Servo Drive
DC = Draco
Continuous
Current 1
020 = 20A
040 = 40A
060 = 60A
080 = 80A
120 = 120A
Voltage
300 = 300V
600 = 600V
Cooling
C = Chassis
L = Liquid
Axis
S = Single
D = Dual
Options:
Blank = Leaded Solder
PBF = Lead-Free Solder
Options:
H = High Efficiency 2
Example
Part Number:  DC040A300VCD
Servo Drive:    Draco
Continuous Current:  40A
Nominal Voltage:  300V
Cooling:  Chassis
Configuration:   Dual-Axis
Options:   Input Diode
Model Availability List
Single-Axis
Rated
Current 300V 600V
20A
DC020A300VCS
DC020A300VCS-H
DC020A300VLS-PBF
DC020A300VLS-H-PBF
DC020A600VCS
DC020A600VCS-PBF
40A
DC040A300VCS
DC040A300VCS-H
DC040A300VCS-D
DC040A300VLS
DC040A300VLS-H
DC040A300VLS-D
DC040A600VCS
DC040A600VCS-H
DC040A600VCS-D
DC040A600VLS
DC040A600VLS-H
DC040A600VLS-D
60A
DC060A300VCS
DC060A300VCS-H
DC060A300VCS-D
DC060A300VLS
Contact ESI
2250-A Union Place, Simi Valley, CA 93065
Tel: 800.823.3235  –  sales@esimotion.com
www.esimotion.com           Product of USA